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fvT^n^ST

^ f^ci^ui <i|[^ct>| (fiwi wr - 87 ufcl^ld)

sFTRtor 3i.un. ar.vir.WT.

"^hsZTT 8 4 ,5 4 3

^ Hl^cliaff ̂  3TRf^ '^ 3 1 2 1 1

^ ̂  ̂cj"16||[5rt Rcqi'lvjill ^ 1^ 3TR%?T ̂ 7^

24

'TFT Seat

1 106222 AJAY GUPTA M UNR UNR

2 101193 NIDHI BHARDWAJ F UNRF UNR

3 100047 SIMMl YADAV F OBCF OBC

4 103062 MANISH DHANGAR M UNR OBC

5 106215 ABHISHEK MISHRA M UNR UNR

6 100012 AMBIKESH PRATAP SINGH M UNR EWS

7 101568 JYOTI LILHARE F OBC OBC

8 101235 ARCHANA MISHRA F UNRF UNR

9 .101720 NANDAN KUMAR TIWARI M EWS EWS-

10 100128 SHUBHAM PATIDAR M OBC OBC

11 103365 NIDHI MISHRA F UNRF UNR

12 100528 SONALI RAJPUT F ̂ OBC OBC

13 102622 AYUSH JAIN M EWS EWS

14 100919 JAY SOLANKI M SC SC

15 100243 SAMEEKSHA JAIN F EWSF EWS

16 102407 PRAGATI GANVEER F SCF SC

17 104084 SOURABH GANDHARAV M SC SC

18 100947 NEHA GANGARE F SC SC

19 105328 KAUSHAL SINGH M ST ST

20 102706 PRASHANT UIKEY M ST ST

21 100374 AJEET MERAVI, M ST ST

22 101049 PURVA MANDLOI F STF ST

23 102479 PRIYANKA BHALAVI F STF ST

24 106955 DEVENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI M UNRHD UNR
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1 100057 SACHIN JAIN M UNR

2 103790 BHASKAR SINGH RAGHUWANSHI M UNR

3 100702 AKSHAY DIGARSE M OBC

4 107267 ANKIT RAY M OBC

5 102336 PRIYA PATHAK F UNR

6 101518 ' KALPESH SINGHAI M EWS

7 100638 MASUM ,  F UMf^lcb OBC

8 100575 PREKSHA PATHAK F UNR

9 101777 HEMANT PANDEY M yicif^0 EWS

10 106319 PRERNA GUPTA F EWS

11 103486 MAYURI JOCK F SC

12 100519 RISHABH CHHARI M SC

13 105384 AMIT BARDIYA M SC

14 101446 AVANDHATI PRADHAN F ST

15 102033 DEEPAK SINGH MARAVI M ST

16 102615 SUJEET KUMAR KADWEY M ST

17 ■  103118 SONALIKA ACHALE F ST

18 105724 BRAJESH SINGH JADON . M T  UNR

K
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2 j ^feRT «ll "jfeRI aitHitl*!? (^.'^.)

^ f^cjijui dlf^ct?! ttpT - 87 TTfcRTcr)

SPTRflm 3?.^. 3T.^.m 3T.f^r.^.

^ ̂RsZTT 4

*if^ciidft STRIITcT ̂  1

12

■TFT [hi*\ Seat

1 100702 AKSHAY DIGARSE M OBC OBC

2 102336 PRIYA PATHAK F UNRF UNR

3 101518 KALPESH SINGHAI M UNR EWS

4 106393 GAGAN HANWAT M UNR OBC

5 100575 PREKSHA PATHAK F UNR UNR

6 100635 ROSHNI KURMI F OBCF OBC

7 101777 HEMANT PANDEY M  U|c|I^4j EWS EWS

8 103486 MAYURI JOCK F SCF SC

9 100519 RISHABH CHHARl M SC SC

10 101446 AVANDHATl PRADHAN F STF ST

11 102033 DEEPAK SINGH MARAVl M ST ST

12 102615 SUJEET KUMAR KADWEY M ST ST

'^.W. ■JFT f^'JI

I 104828 SHUBHAM SINGH THAKUR M OBC

2 104581 JATIN PARASHAR M UNR

3 105283 PRASHI AGRAWAL F UNR

4 103185 PRIYAL YADAV F OBC

5 105944 ANUPAM SHARMA M UNR

6 101524 RAHUL BHARGAVA M EWS

7 106089 KIRAN SINGH F SC

8 100412 SANSKAR BAWARIA M SC

9 100718 BHUPENDRA CHOUHAN M ST

'SyX
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"TR f^'JI

10 107289 ASHVINI BANDOD F ST

11 103122 ARVIND DHURVEY M ST

K
( Wdd f^m^l )

nHRJcI
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TR dlf^ct>| (Wf WT - 87 ̂ fcRRT)

SPTNf^T^ ar.^. 31.^.^. ^4HI 1

0  0 1  0 1

^.sp. f^''( Seat

1 101551 ASHISH KUMAR KUSHWAHA M OBC OBC

•

Hl^ Mr

I 103769 HARSH RATHORE M OBC

W
9?^

V
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■^O^fO cfT^ 3TraW,
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4 I wmw. uU'dMcii

cllf^4>l (WT HPT - 87 yRnim)

3HRf^ 3T.m ar.uT.^. ar.to.

0 0 0

3T^^W ttttt Seat Mr

1  103769 HARSH RATHORE M OBC OBC

O CV Qk

^.sf>. SI^PbHIcb •=TFT Mr

1  100480 SATYAM JAT M OBC

(  %W )

'tiRiq

HO^TO ciW '^^\ sinVi,
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pi"] f^rgTT f^'^Hi)
^ Rcj^em dif^cfri (^j^ wr - 87 ̂ femcf)

3RRflr^ 31.^. 3T.vir.wr. sr.to. ^?tir

W ̂ ̂iw 10

^ *if^ctiaft aTRf^ ̂  3
35

^ ̂  3Tl^£I^Tf^ fcJcdji'^iMi'i) ̂  fcftj 3TR^fcf ̂

■^ct "^T^ ^ ̂  ̂ ci"l«Jlf^ f^cAjMlvJl-ll ^ 3TRf^ ^

'TFT Seat

1 104828 SHUBHAM SINGH THAKUR M OBC OBC

2 101818 SAVAN PATIDAR M OBC OBC

3 104581 JATIN PARASHAR M UNR UNR

4 107325 PANKAJ KUMAR JAT M OBC OBC

5 100817 KIRAN KOUSHIK F UNRF UNR

6 102238 MADHAV KHER M OBC OBC

7 105283 PRASHI AGRAWAL F UNRF UNR

S 102295 SHIVANGI BAGHEL F UNRF UNR -

9 105944 ANUPAM SHARMA M UNR UNR

10 107200 AKANKSHA SONI F OBCF OBC

11 100587 SALONl SHARMA F UNR UNR

12 101695 BALWANT M UNR OBC

13 103927 MONIKA PATEL F UNR OBC

14 101524 RAHUL BHARGAVA M EWS EWS

15 102264 VANDANA GUPTA F OBCF OBC

16 100062 YASH JAIN M EWS EWS

17 100098 SIDDHARTH JAIN M EWS EWS

18 106319 PRERNA GUPTA F EWSF EWS

19 106089 KIRAN SINGH F SCF SC

20 100332 HIMANI LODWAL F SCF SC

21 103841 RAJESH BAGDE M SC SC

22 103437 RACHANA PRAJAPATI F SC SC

23 101785 SHALINI DINKAR F SC SC

24 104620 AMIT MANDEKAR M  yic|ftl0 SC SC
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ftrsn TJ

^d,i45H|c|5 'TFT f^'JI Seat

25 100358 ABHISHEK YADAV M SC SC

26 103118 SONALIKA ACHALE F STF ST

27 100718 BHUPENDRA CHOUHAN M ST ST

28 107289 ASHVINI BANDOD F STF ST

29 103156 GARIMA TOPPO F STF ST

30 103122 ARVIND DHURVEY M ST ST

31 102404 SACHIN MANDLOl M ST ST

32 100523 KAMAL MANDLOl M ST ST

33 103289 RAHUL MANDLOl M ST ST

34 103345 SUBHASH KUMAR MISHRA M UNRHO UNR

35 105724 BRAJESH SINGH JADON M UNRHD UNR

•

^.sP. 'TFT

1 103457 LALIT BAIRAGI M OBC

2 106097 SANTOSH DHAKAD M  HIcjRlcf) OBC

3 103405 YASHVANT SINGH GINNARE M UNR

4 101854 HARSHITA DEVDA F OBC

5 104657 DIVYA NAMDEV F OBC

6 105155 ANJALI SHARMA F EWS

7 103221 HIMANSHI GUPTA . F EWS

8 105696 NIDHI KOSHTA F OBC

9 100789 ASHUTOSH GUPTA M EWS

10 103497 SAMYAK JAIN M EWS

11 101601 PRATIKSHA SINGH F EWS

12 101850 VARSHA PANWAR F SC

13 103890 SONIYA PARIHAR F SC

14 103539 ASHISH PHALWADIYA M SC

15 101722 MOHIT BORKAR M SC

— 2020
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3T^5^T^7cf) "^TPT Mr

16 103104 MANJUSHA KHATRI

17 103341 ANJALI AHAKE

18 104292 RAJNANDINI SINGH THAKUR

19 101425 ANKITA BHIDE

20 100649 RAEVBER SINGH GOUR

21 104452 RAJESH PATHORIYA

F

F

F

F

M

M

ST

ST

ST

ST

EWS

SC

( ^TW )

HOTrO efr^ M 3TFfr^.
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arrg;?^. ■d^'^iRdi t?? ^tRarrjr]
r, 'H^<i>iRtii T?? 'Hgm'j? qvfttra?.

^ Rcj-j"! diRt-iii wr - 87 yfcr?m)

cfed Mcll tlil
o 2 1 0 1 1 5

-tl H[^dl<Hj ^ ^Kf^icl M4 1 0 0 1 0

^.sP. ^ fePl Seat

1  100057 SACHIN JAIN

2  103185 PRIYAL YADAV

3  102321 AMIT KUMAR GAUTAM

4  104657 DIVYA NAMDEV

5  103430 GUNJAN RAl

M

F

M

F

F

UNR

OBCF

EWS

UNRF

SC

UNR

OBC

EWS

OBC

SC

O C\ Cs

•M

1  107200 AKANKSHA SONI

2  101607 PALAK JAIN

3  100098 SIDDHARTH JAIN

4  103900 PRAGYA DUBEY

5  101815 SUPRIYA BAGRl

F

M

M

F

F

OBC

UNR

EWS

UNR

SC

V

( 1%w)

TO^IO efEf5 ^clT 3TFfr^, ^^1'<
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'lufcfT

aif^c})! qpT — 87 ̂ Rl^m)

3RRflf?r 31.^. ar.uf.^. ar.f^t.^.

^ ̂RsZTT 0 1 0 1 0 2

^  siiKfSid 0 0 0 1 0

■IIH f^'d Seat Mr
1 101453 PRATIBHA PATEL F OBCF OBC

2 100412 SANSKAR BAWARIA M SC SC

31^mdicp 'lid f^'d Mt

1 100043 KRITIKA GOSWAMI F OBC

2 103214 JAINENDRA KUMAR NIGAM ■ M yidftich SC

V
( f%WT)

mm c^ ̂  3TT^,
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3FTRf^Rf 3T.m ai.^.vin. rw-]

^ fcFJ 3TNf^ ̂  0

.1 0 2 1 4

0  0 1 0

^.sb. HW J1 beat

1  107267 ANKIT RAY M  OBC OBC

2  100638 MASUM F  yjclte OBCF OBC

3  100471 SUMESH KUMAR DWIVEDI M  EWS EWS

4  105384 AMIT BARDIYA M  SC SC

yj-Jb. ^^sbHIcb HH [^'j| Mf

1  - 101551 ASHISH KUMAR KUSHWAHA

2  102264 VANDANA GUPTA

3  100062 YASH JAIN

4  101785 SHALINI DINKAR

M

F

M

F

OBC

OBC

EWS

SC

W
( %w)

TToyo ̂  ̂ 3rRT^,
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|~9~| j*imei "'1

^  if ̂  RoyiJHHl" i! STNfglcT

'cr^ if ̂  ̂TcTWf^ f^cqi'lvJl'll ^ "f^ 3TRfecT

apTRf^RT 31.^. ai.'^.viTT. ai.fEt.^. r^n
'^Q\ Hcil <*0 'H^l 10 6  8 5 4 33

3 2  3 2 1

-il '^i.^. A?i^ ̂  yKl^id 1 0  0 1 0

3l:iPbHI45 'TFT Scat

1 103790 BHASKAR SINGH RAGHUWANSHl M UNR UNR

2 103457 LALIT BAIRAGI M OBC OBC

3 102148 PRADEEP SINGH LODHI M OBC OBC

4 100669 PRAGYA PATIDAR F OBCF OBC

5 103405 YASHVANT SINGH GINNARE M UNR UNR

6 101164 PRACHI CHOUBEY F UNRF UNR

7 I0I607 PALAK JAIN M UNR UNR

8 101854 HARSHITA DEVDA F OBCF OBC

9 105155 ANJALI SHARMA F UNRF EWS

10 103221 HIMANSHI GUPTA F UNRF EWS

11 100789 ASHUTOSH GUPTA M EWS EWS

12 103900 PRAGYA DUBEY F urn UNR

13 106109 PRATIBHA PANDEY F UNR UNR

14 103497 SAMYAK JAIN M EWS EWS

15 101601 PRATIKSHA SINGH F EWSF • EWS

16 101850 VARSHA PANWAR F SCF SC

17 103214 JAINENDRA KUMAR NIGAM M SO SC

18 103539 ASHISH PHALWADIYA M SO SC

19 101722 MOHIT BORKAR M SC SC

20 101815 SUPRIYA BAGRI F SCF SC

21 100937 ASHUTOSH RAMTEKE M SC SC

22 I058I4 INDRA VIKRAM SINGH PARIHAR M EWSHB EWS

23 103104 MANJUSHA KHATRI F STF ST

24 103341

t

ANJALI AHAKE F STF ST

— 2020
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^.sP. "1l*i Seat

25 104292 RAJNANDINI SINGH THAKUR F STF ST

26 101425 ANKITA BRIDE F ST ST

27 100505 SHEETAL RANDA F ST ST

28 102061 DEEPAK MADAVI M ST ST

29 100420 ANURAG RAWAT M ST ST

30 102114 ARCHANA GIRWAL F ST ST

31 104586 VIKRAM SINGH RAJPOOT M UNREx EX UNR

32 106148 JAGAN KUSHWAH M OBCEx EX ' OBC

33 102191 GYANENDRA KUMAR TIWARI M UNRHD ^cjujsllftjcl UNR

■JPT f^'^l

1 100225 RAJDEEP CHAURASIA M OBC

2 103873 AMIT KUMAR SONI M OBC

3 102241 GAUTAM BARVE M OBC

4 100258 ROHIT NAGAR M OBC

5 104541 PRIYANK MISHRA M EWS

6 103039 ASHWINEE PATIDAR F OBC

7 104781 RIYA JAIN F UNR

8 107254 RUPALI VYAS F UNR

9 100868 " AJAY RAJPOOT M EWS

10 101604 PRATIMA JAIN F EWS

11 100217 ANJALI F OBC

12 100794 JYOTI VERMA F SC

13 102077 SAPNA VIJAYKAR F SC

14 105742 VIKRAM AHIRWAR M SC

15 102098 NIDHI BHASKAR F SC

16 102431 SURBHIT SINGH CHOUHAN M ST

17 105124 SHEEJAL VIJAYPAL F ST

18 105276 NITIN KUMAR DHURVE M ST

— 2020
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feFT

19 101656 TULESHWARI DHURVE

20 100333 SHASHANK JAIN

21 106282 JITENDRA SINGH BHARTI

22 106922 MAHENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI

F

M

M  EX

M  y|cjf^cj5

ST

UNR

OBC

UNR

( f%w)

^oyo ̂
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10 j^Tw^iRcTT srf^r^

10

Rq>^"| nif^cpi •^l-'l — 87 yfa^ld)

3RRf|Rr 31.^. 31.^.^. 3r.f?r.^. I I

O 6 3 3 3 1

^ ̂ HRdia# STRf^ ̂ 2 1 1 1 0

^  3TRfilcf 1 0 0 0 0

RciJlMuHT i) f^ 3TRf§Tn

16

31^;b^l4j "IIH Seat Mr

1 100225 RAJDEEP CHAURASIA M OBC OBC

2 103873 AMIT KUMAR SON! M WlclRl4> OBC OBC

3 100258 ROHIT NAGAR M UNR OBC

4 104541 PRIYANK MISHRA M EWS EWS

5 101295 LAKHAN SINGH KESHWAL M UNR OBC

6 100812 SONAM JAIN F UNRF UNR

7 104282 SHRISHTI JAIN F yicjf2i45 UNRF UNR

8 102251 RUPALI DHANGAR F OBCF OBC

9 104126 AJAY KUMAR GOYAL M SC SC

10 100263 NEHA MORYA F SCF SC

11 100019 HEMANT SAWLE M SC SC

12 105124 SHEEJAL VIJAYPAL. F STF ST

13 100804 ROHIT BHINDE M ST ST

14 104479 PUSHPENDRA VERMA M ST ST

15 105309 AKHILESH PATHAK M UNRHB UNR

'^.W. 3i^5bH|cl> Mt

1 100006 RAHUL SHIVHARE M OBC

2 102606 PRATEEK YADAV M OBC

3 103344 SHIVAM CHOURASIA M
*

OBC

100780 RAVINDRA RAI

'?7w7 ̂tWT — 2020 9^
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'TPT Mt

5 106649 SHIVA PATHAK F EWS

6 101739 SHIVANI TOMAR F EWS

7 104115 SAJAL SAXENA M EWS

8 104056 RANJANA CHAUHAN F OBC

9 105322 MAHENDRA SINGH BAGRI M SC

10 101361 SIDDHANT BAGDE M SC

11 105256 SWARNA DIWAN F SC

12 106297 DEEPAK KORKU M ST

13 100149 SHUBHAM DANGODE M ST

14 101563 SONAL PARAD F ST

15 104708 HARISH CHIRONJE M yicif^4> UNR

<s^
( f%w)

TOTTO eff^ 3n^ft^,

7F^ ̂ftWT ^ttsn — 2020 Page 18
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3HNtoT 3I,"^. 3[.^.^. r^w-1
^eT XT^ ̂  SFrezTT 21 3 22 17 9 72

^ TT%cTOTf ̂  STrHJcT 7 1 7 6  3

"-tl ct^ iiiKl^d 2 0 2 3  1

^  f^^rnTupfr ̂  3?Rf^ 'IR

«ge1 ^ ̂  cjf^^|[fcF?T f^SJFTvFTt ̂  ^Kfttfcf ̂
^cT H<?1 ^ ̂  -SicFTWTfSRT f^cZjfnvFft SIRISrT ̂
^  ̂f ^ 3TRf^ xr^

31^«3+1I0 •TPT

1 100480 SATYAM JAT

2 105696 NIDHI KOSHTA

3 102241 GAUTAM BARVE

4 100526 SUNEEL KUMAR KEWAT

5 104625 SUNIL SAHU

6 103039 ASHWINEE PATIDAR

7 100284 YOGENDRA SINGH THAKUR

8 104781 RIYA JAIN

9 100006 RAHUL SHIVHARE

10 106612 ANAND KUMAR RAI

11 105816 MUDRA RAHEJA

12 101844 BHANU KIRAR

13 100868 AJAY RAJPOOT

14 100547 JATIN PAL

15 100217 ANJALI

16 100114 ITI RAGHUWANSHI

17 102606 PRATEEK YADAV

18 105804 KAJAL SHARMA

19 100696 SUDHIR KUMAR

20 101746 JAYA RATHORE

21 103344 SHIVAM CHOURAS-IA

22 101869 AMIT KUMAR AGNIHOTRl

[^■^1 Seat

M OBC OBC

F OBCF OBC

M UNR OBC

M OBC OBC

M OBC OBC

F OBCF OBC

M UNR UNR

F UNRF UNR

M UNR OBC

M OBC OBC

F UNR UNR

M OBC OBC

M UNR EWS

M UNR OBC

F UNRF OBC

F UNRF UNR

M UNR OBC

F EWSF EWS

M UNR UNR

F UNRF OBC

M OBC OBC

M

/

UNR EWS

Page 19Vv'yW — 2020
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^TFT Seat

23 100148 AKASH YADAV M OBC OBC

24 100050 NEHA TRIPATHI F EWSF EWS

25 101721 VINAY KUMAR RAJAK M OBC OBC

26 104400 AISHWARYA MUNDRA F EWSF EWS

27 106649 SHIVA PATHAK F UNRF EWS

28 101739 SHIVANI tOMAR F UNRF EWS

29 104115 SAJAL SAXENA M EWS EWS

30 100043 KRITIKA GOSWAMI F OBCF OBC

31 101826 MAYANK GUPTA M EWS EWS

32 100113 CHETANA F OBCF OBC

33 103617 POOJA SONl F UNRF OBC

34 103270 PRANJLI TRIPATHI F EWS EWS

35 101080 DIVYA YADAV F OBCF OBC

36 100468 SANDEEP JAIN M yicjf^4> EWS EWS

37 107209 PRIYANKA SONI F OBCF OBC

38 100794 JYOTI VERMA F SCF SC

39 105742 VIKRAM AHIRWAR M SC SC

40 100649 RAJVEER SINGH GOUR M EWSHO EWS

41 105276 NITIN KUMAR DHURVE M ST ST

42 100166 PRAVEEN MUKATI M ST ST

43 100369 BHUPENDRA SINGH WARKADE M ST ST

44 103299 BABLU SINGH SIKARWAR M EWSEx EX EWS

45 101213 YASHODA BHILALA F STF ST

46 101656 TULESHWARI DHURVE F STF ST

47 104375 LOKESH CHHAPRE " M ST ST

48 105497 MANISHA BHAWEDI F yictRi<p STF ST

49 100591 YOGESH KUSHRAM M ST ST

50 106297 DEEPAK KORKU M ST ST

51 100149 SHUBHAM DANGODE M ST ST

52 106370 DEEPALI PARTETY F STF ST

53 100146 VIJAY KUMAR DAMOR M ST ST

F"V
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54 102949 AAYUSHI KHANNA F STF ST

55 102032 RAMESH PUSHAM M -ST ST

56 103468 MANALI AWASE F STF ST

57 101808 MAHENDRA JAMRA M ST ST

58 101266 PRAVIN MANDLOI M ST ST

59 100333 SHASHANK JAIN M UNRHB tjRcejif^a UNR

60 105190 LAVTENDRA SINGH M ST ST

61 103193 UDAY SINGH M ST ST

62 100007 SONIKA DAMOR F STF ST

63 104927 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA M OBCEx EX OBC

64 102232 MANOJ MUCHHAL M OBCEx EX OBC

65 105074 VIJAY KUMAR PALI M OBCEx EX OBC

66 106922 MAHENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI M UNRHD UNR

67 104452 RAJESH PATHORIYA M SCHD SC

fef^ Mr

1 100751 AMAN KUMAR MEWADE M UNR

2 . 104377 SANJAY SHARMA M UNR

3 103254 RAHUL GUPTA M UNR

4 103702 RUPESH VISHWAKARMA M OBC

5 101600 JEEVAN RATHORE M OBC

6 101621 MUSKAN GUPTA F UNR

7 100384 AAKANKSHA PATHAK F EWS

8 104050 PRIYANKA KAURAV F OBC

9 101262 SURBHI SHARMA F UNR

10 102879 SHUBHAM AGNIHOTRI M EWS

11 104913 YAMINI VISHWAKARMA F OBC

12 100538 SALONI JAIN F EWS

n
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13 102320 NEERAJ KUMAR DUBEY M EWS

14 106125 SACHIN JATAV
1

M SC

15 102206 VARSHA KOLI F SC

16 104374 MAHENDRA SINGH SOUJANYA M SC

17 105658 SANDHYA SAHU F yici[S|cb sTRsjerrte OBC

18 101306 KAMLESH DUDVE M ST

19 103263 ARCHANA MARAVI F ST

20 100367 KAVITA WASKEL F ST

21 102865 POONAM F ST

22 101661 DEEPMALA CHOUHAN F ST

23 102782 NITESH DUBEY M UNR

24' 107392 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV M EX yicifti0 OBC

25 101349 RAJESH SINGH M EX OBC

26 105949 AYUSHI TYAGI F UNR.

V
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'T^ ̂  ̂  <^f^6j|[tlrf f^ctiMivrt-il ̂  fef^ 3TRflTcT

SHTT^I^Tcf 31.^. ar.uT.ufT. ar.Pf.^.

thd 94) '«^l 0 4 5 5 2 16

^ Hf^<7ll3Tf fcHJ STR^RT 94^ 0 1 2 2 1

0 0 1 1 0

'TFT Seat Mr

I 106097 SANTOSH DHAKAD M yiciRicfj OBC OBC

2 100507 PRADEEP KUMAR GAUTAM M EWS EWS

3 101604 PRATIMA JAIN F EWSF EWS

4 106058 GIRIJA SAHU F OBCF OBC

5 103153 JINENDRIY SAGORIYA F OBCF OBC

6 102077 SAPNA VIJAYKAR F SCF SC

7 102098 NIDHI BHASKAR F SC SC

8 105277 SAKSHAM BARMATE M SC SC

9 103277 DIVYA JHARIYA F SC SC

10 102431 SURBHIT SINGH CHOUHAN M ST ST

11 100831 DEVENDRA PARMAR M ST ST

12 103019 ANNPURNA SIRSAM F STF ST

13 101742 PRIYA MAIDA F STF ST

14 102413 BARKHA BISEN F OBCHB OBC

15 106282 JITENDRA SINGH BHARTI M OBCEx EX OBC

1  104625 SUNIL SAHU

2  101295 LAKHAN SINGH KESHWAL

3  101869 AMIT KUMAR AGNIHOTRI

4  100050 NEHA TRJPATHI

M

M

M

OBC

OBC

EWS

EWS

V7w7 — 2020^ Page 23



12

lO C\ C\

^.fp. Mr

5 102251 RUPALI DHANGAR F OBC

6 101080 DIVYA YADAV F OBC

7 104126 AJAY KUMAR GOYAL M SC

8 100263 NEHA MORYA F SC

9 100019 HEMANT SAWLE M SC

10 100166 PRAVEEN MUKATI M ST

11 100369 BHUPENDRA SINGH WARKADE M ST

12 106370 DEEPALI PARTETY F ST

13 102949 AAYUSHl KHANNA F ST

14 104927 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA M EX OBC

15 103868 ANIL GOUR M <;Rc6||(^a OBC

WM'

V
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